56
WOOD CONNECTORS GARDEN FIXINGS VARIOUS CONSTRUCTION & WALL TIES
T-heng
Penture Anglaise
T-strap hinge
T-Gehänge
Art. Nr. EAN Code l [mm]
FG03020031005 5410439628648 100 12
FG03020031255 5410439628662 125 12
FG03020031505 5410439628686 150 12
FG302
45 l
ø 6 3
Staartheng - Licht type
Penture anglaise double - Forme légère
Straight strap hinge - Light version
Scharnier - leicht
Art. Nr. EAN Code l [mm] h [mm] s [mm]
FG03030010755 5410439568302 75 27 1,5 10
FG03030011005 5410439568326 100 30 1,75 10
FG03030011255 5410439568340 125 34 2 10
FG03030011505 5410439568364 150 38 2 10
FG03030012005 5410439568388 200 44 2 10
FG03030012505 5410439568401 250 50 2 10
FG303
Cr3+
environmental
friendly
h
l l
s
T-Heng
Penture anglaise
T-Hinge
T-Gehänge
Art. Nr. EAN Code l [mm]
FG03020021755 5410439393188 175 6
FG03020022005 5410439625319 200 6
FG03020022505 5410439625333 250 6
FG03020023005 5410439393195 300 6
FG302
45 l
ø 6 3